
Genesee Career Institute  

2023-2024 Student Calendar

August 22 - Tuesday       

August 25 - Friday     

September 1 – Friday 

September 4 - Monday   

October 13 - Friday

October 27 - Friday    

November 22-24

December 20 - January 2, 2024 

January 3 - Wednesday 

January 15 - Monday

January 19 – Friday

January 22 - Monday

February 14-15 Weds & Thurs 

February 16-19 Fri-Mon    

March 22 - Friday

March 25 - 29 Monday-Friday 

April 10 - Wednesday

May 27 - Monday

June 7 - Friday

Meet the Teacher Night 3:30-6:00pm                  

First day for students (may vary by district)    

No School  

No School – Labor Day - Building closed 

No School - Professional Development Day 

End of Marking Period 1 

No school -Thanksgiving recess 

No school – Winter break – Building closed  

School Resumes 

No school - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

End of Marking Period 2/End of First Semester 

Second Semester Begins 

Virtual School - 10th grade visits

No school – Mid winter break/President’s Day 

End of Marking Period 3 

No school - Spring break 

No school - PD Day/Spring Advisory Lunch/

Meetings No school - Memorial Day - Building 

Closed 

Last Day for Students 

End of Marking Period 4/End of Semester 2  

* Students may finish before June 7, 2024, if sending schools determine such.




